
BLOCK  PLAN
SCALE :- 1:500

EXISTING
TRANSFORMER

AMENITY AREA

RENTAL (5%)

461.38 SQMTS

AMENITY AREA

FREE SALE (5%)

1384.12 SQMTS

16.78

18.63

18.63

16.78

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.60

6.00

6.00

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

2 BASE + GR + 4POD +

1st TO 29th FL

2 BASE + GR + 4POD +

1st TO 29th FL

2 BASE + GR + 4POD +

1st TO 29th FL

2 BASE + GR + 4POD +

1st TO 29th FL

2 BASE + GR + 4POD +

1st TO 29th FL

2 BASE + GR + 3POD +

1st TO 29th FL

2 BASE + GR + 4POD +

1st TO 29th FL

GR + 2POD +

1st TO 30th FL

GR + 2POD +

1st TO 30th FL

GR + 2POD +

1st TO 30th FL

7.00

7.00

8.97

8.97

58.72

LOCATION PLAN

SCALE :- 1:5000

AAKURLI

SHILOTER
RAICHUR

S. NO.

173/0

S. NO.

45/2(pt)

SITE UR

PHASE - I
PHASE - II

PHASE - III

PHASE - IV


